
2020-2021	TUITION	PAYMENT	SCHEDULE	
	 	

PRESCHOOL	
FULL-TIME	

	

	
PRESCHOOL	

3	DAY	

	
PRESCHOOL	

2	DAY	

	
GRADES	
TK-8	

	
LATE	
FEE	

	
TUITION	
PER	YEAR	

	

	
$8585	

	
$6060	

	

	
$4545	

	
$9455	

	

TUITION	
PER	9	MONTHS	

	

	
$955	

	
$675	

	
$505	

	
$1050	

	
$25	

	
SUPPLY	FEE	

	
$145	

	
$115	

	
$85	

	
$145	

	

	
MULTI-CHILD	
DISCOUNT	

	
N/A	

	
N/A	

	
N/A	

	
10%	PER	

ADDITIONAL	
CHILD	

	

	

	
APPLICATION	

FEE	
	

	
$35	

	
$35	

	
$35	

	
$35	

	

NON-
REFUNDABLE	
DEPOSIT	

	
$500	

	
$500	

	
$500	

	
$500	

	

	
AFTER	CARE		
PROGRAM	
3:00-5:30	

	
$16/day	

Includes	snack		
	

	
$16/day	

	
$16/day	

	
$16/day	

	
$20		

	
EARLY	DROP	
7:30-8:00	

	
$5/day	

	

	
$5/day	

	
$5/day	

	
$5/day	

	

	
DROP–IN	FEE	

	
$60/day	

	

	
$60/day	

	
$60/day	

	
$75/day	

	

	
DISCOUNTS	CANNOT	BE	COMBINED	FOR	THOSE	RECEIVING	FINANCIAL	AID	OR	A	

GRANDFATHERED	TUITION	RATE.	
	


