2020-2021 TUITION PAYMENT SCHEDULE

	PRESCHOOL FULL-TIME	PRESCHOOL 3 DAY	PRESCHOOL 2 DAY	GRADES TK-8	LATE FEE
TUITION PER YEAR	\$8585	\$6060	\$4545	\$9455	
TUITION PER 9 MONTHS	\$955	\$675	\$505	\$1050	\$25
SUPPLY FEE	\$145	\$115	\$85	\$145	
MULTI-CHILD DISCOUNT	N/A	N/A	N/A	10% PER ADDITIONAL CHILD	
APPLICATION FEE	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	
NON- REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$500	
AFTER CARE PROGRAM 3:00-5:30	\$16/day Includes snack	\$16/day	\$16/day	\$16/day	\$20
EARLY DROP 7:30-8:00	\$5/day	\$5/day	\$5/day	\$5/day	
DROP-IN FEE	\$60/day	\$60/day	\$60/day	\$75/day	

DISCOUNTS CANNOT BE COMBINED FOR THOSE RECEIVING FINANCIAL AID OR A GRANDFATHERED TUITION RATE.